
 

Saint Paul Central Senior High School 
Winter Open House



The A-Team

Principal Ayers

AP Krech - 9th Grade AP Krois - 10th Grade

AP Montgomery - 11th Grade AP Franz - 12th Grade



Agenda
5:25-5:30 pm - Welcome in Lobby

5:30-5:50 pm - Presentations by Principal Ayers, 
The Counseling Department, Q & A with Parents 
and Students

5:55-6:05 pm Session 1
6:10-6:20 pm Session 2
6:25-6:35 pm Session 3
6:40-6:50 pm Session 4
6:55-7:05 pm Session 5
7:10-7:30 pm Session 6
7:25-7:30 pm Conclusion 

● Drama Board
● College Possible/Upward Bound
● Career Pathways & Internships
● NHS
● Girls Who Code
● AVID
● Family & Student Involvement
● Youth in Government
● Russian/French
● Roots n’ Shoots
● MinuteBot Robotics

Lobby/Cafeteria/Clubs/Groups



 



Counselors

Ms. Mai Sue Lee (she/her)
A-CAR
maisue.lee@spps.org 

Ms. Wendy Eidem (she/her)
CAS-GAT
wendy.eidem@spps.org 

Ms. Kathleen Karp (she/her)
GAU-KAM
kathleen.karp@spps.org 

Ms. Ashley Welke (she/her)
KAN-MOG
ashley.welke@spps.org 



counselors
Mr. Michael Biermaier (he/him)
MOH-ROA
michael.biermaier@spps.org

Ms. Heidi Elliott (she/her)
ROB-TRAP
heidi.elliott@spps.org

Mx. Micha Langenberg 
(they/them)
TRAQ-Z
micha.langenberg@spps.org

Mr. Victor Rojas Fernandez 
(he/him)
Counseling Secretary
victor.rojas@spps.org

Mx. Tory Waggoner 
(they/them)
College & Career Coordinator
twaggoner.ach@spps.org



● Everyone must apply online
○ Select IB on application
○ German Immersion select German Immersion
○ French Immersion select French Immersion

● Apply Online at https://apply.spps.org/onlineapplication
● Application deadline is Friday, February 3.
● Secure your spot at Central High School by applying 

online prior to the deadline.

Application process

https://apply.spps.org/onlineapplication


Enrollment is confirmed by mid-April through the 
SPPS Student Placement Center.

Afterwards, Central will send you information about 
course requests for 2023-2024 School Year.

Application process



 


